Race Date
October 07, 2021

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):7 Average Time: 7:38.9
1 1076 Giuliana Martino 1 1 7:33.4 7:33.4 0:00.0
2 1067 Alyssa Gutierrez 2 3 7:39.0 15:12.4 0:05.5
3 1090 Stella Xiao 4 7 7:44.5 22:56.9 0:11.1
4 1074 Kimi Madsen More Than 3 8:01.8 30:58.8 0:28.4
5 1072 Jenny Liu More Than 3 8:56.8 39:55.6 1.23.4
6 1069 Rebekah Horvath More Than 3 9:07.7 49:03.3 1:34.2
7 1055 Giana Carboni More Than 3 9:28.1 58:31.5 1:54.7
8 1062 Alyssa Griffin More Than 3 9:40.4  1:08:12.0 2:07.0
9 1061 Heidi Gonzales More Than 3 9:479  1:17:59.9 2:14.5
10 1068 Abigail Horvath More Than 3 9:53.1 1:27:53.1 2:19.7
11 1087 Dylan Mae West More Than 3 10:33.6  1:38:26.7 3:00.2
12 1083 Stephanie Stringer More Than 3 11:14.3  1:49:41.1 3:40.9
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 8:25.5
1 1144 Adeleine Glenn 3 3 7:43.2 7:43.2 0:00.0
2 1153 Natalie Mittleman 7 10 8:31.1 16:14.3 0:47.9
3 1141 Sonia Brown 10 20 9:02.4 25:16.7 1:19.2
4 1145 Gabriella Grefaldia More Than 3 9:37.0 34:53.8 1:53.8
5 1159 Josie Thronson More Than 3 10:12.6 45:06.5 2:294
6 1143 Harper Farris More Than 3 10:41.4 55:47.9 2:58.2
7 1139 Hanah Bianchini More Than 3 10:42.2  1:06:30.1 2:59.0
8 1151 Sophie Miles More Than 3 11:33.8  1:18:04.0 3:50.6
Team - Sacramento Country Day Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 8:40.6
1 1475 Carly Townend 6 5 5 7:58.1 7:58.1 0:00.0
2 1460 Breanna Castro 6 8 13 8:50.1 16:48.2 0:52.0
3 1465 Zoe Gumpert 6 16 29 9:13.6 26:01.9 1:15.4
Team - Solano Thunderhawks Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 8:50.0
1 1496 Josie Krulick 6 6 8:16.0 8:16.0 0:00.0
2 1504 Celeste Telliez 11 17 9:05.2 17:21.3 0:49.2
3 1500 Evelyn Salayandia 13 30 9:08.7 26:30.0 0:52.7
4 1492 Sofia Alanis More Than 3 9:11.0 35:141.1 0:54.9
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Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance

Team Score (places):51

1480
1490
1489
1488
1478

Lily Fowler

Halle Welch

Camille Tamblyn
Yemaya Smith-Mason
Malia Ellis
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Team - St. Michael's
Team Score (places):51

1679
1677
1662
1673
1684
1671
1681

Tallas Schaedler
Emilia Ryan
Everly Abbott
Olivia Labia
Lauren Terra
Lily Hosseini
Abigail Spears
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Team - Adventure Christian School

Team Score (places):63

1011
1002
1003
1019
1009
1018
1016
1001
1020
1005
1015

Myers Hamm
Kendall Bertram
Raelynn Bowers
Leila Sanders
Caylie Ferrel
Sophia Rivera
Rosalia Lopez
Emma Bangean
Riviera Sprunk
Sierra Collins
Piper Larsen
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Team - John Adams (Lincoln)
Team Score (places):79

1339
1347
1322
1310
1360
1341

June Morgan
Carsyn Reynoso
Paris Glauser
Savvy Cotten
Riley Weckman
Alexis Parker
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:26.4
14 14 9:10.0 9:10.0 0:00.0
15 29 9:13.4 18:23.4 0:03.3
22 51 9:55.9 28:19.4 0:45.8
More Than 3 10:35.3 38:54.7 1:25.2
More Than 3 12:48.1 51:42.8 3:38.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:23.4
6 9 9 8:55.3 8:55.3 0:00.0
6 17 26 9:17.4 18:12.7 0:22.1
5 25 51 9:57.6 28:10.4 1:02.3
5 More Than 3 10:45.6 38:56.1 1:50.3
5 More Than 3 10:45.9 49:42.0 1:50.6
5 More Than 3 11:30.3 1:01:12.4 2:35.0
6 More Than 3 13:59.2 1:15:11.7 5:03.9
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 9:31.7
5 18 18 9:17.8 9:17.8 0:00.0
6 19 37 9:18.1 18:35.9 0:00.2
5 26 63 9:59.2 28:35.2 0:41.3
6 More Than 3 10:09.1 38:44.3 0:51.2
6 More Than 3 11:05.5 49:49.9 1:47.6
4 More Than 3 11:38.3 1:01:28.3 2:20.4
5 More Than 3 12:13.0 1:13:41.4 2:55.2
5 More Than 3 13:57.0 1:27:38.4 4:39.2
5 More Than 3 15:00.7 1:42:39.2 5:42.8
5 More Than 3 16:10.3 1:58:49.5 6:52.4
4 More Than 3 16:17.9 2:15:07.5 7:00.0
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:20.3
4 12 12 9:07.3 9:07.3 0:00.0
4 27 39 10:03.7 19:11.1 0:56.4
4 40 79 11:49.8 31:00.9 2:42.4
5 More Than 3 12:06.6 43:07.6 2:59.3
5 More Than 3 12:43.7 55:51.3 3:36.3
6 More Than 3 12:45.5 1:08:36.8 3:38.1
2 10/07/2021 10:36:37



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - John Adams (Lincoln)
Team Score (places):79

7 1343 Brooklynn Petty

8 1340 Emma Nielsen

9 1335 Vivian Louise
10 1309 Kaydence Costello
11 1350 Naomi Sherrod
12 1355 Kylie Tanner
13 1346 Kaylee Reich
14 1312 Miley Dotson
15 1302 Ava Broughan
16 1304 Mila Broughan
17 1305 Zarah Charles
18 1354 Taia Tageson

Team - St Francis Elementary
Team Score (places):80

1542
1537
1548
1540
1541
1538
1544
1547

Sophia Hernandez
Reese Davenport
Lily Norvall

Gabriela Gonzalez
Lola Hammond
Nathea Genelza
Johanna La Roque
Thomasina Nicholson
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Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places):88

1 1588 Payton Ellis
2 1599 Kayla McCauley
3 1603 Caroline Oriolo

Team - Golden Valley Charter
Team Score (places):96

1185
1194
1182
1196

Morgan Corder
Sonja Roderick
Amelia Cabe
Sophie Rogozinski
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls

6th grade and under Girls

Grade

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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23

28

29
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

W wwww

20
30
38

21
34
41
More Than 3

Cumulative

Place Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 8

Average Time: 10:20.3

13:02.3
13:21.9
13:23.0
13:54.9
14:07.6
14:24.3
14:35.8
15:02.1
16:12.3
16:34.0
17:00.5
17:11.3

Finish Position- 9

1:21:39.1 3:54.9
1:35:.01.1 4:14.5
1:48:24.1 4:15.6
2:02:19.1 4:47.6
2:16:26.7 5:00.2
2:30:51.1 5:16.9
2:45:26.9 5:28.4
3:00:29.1 5:54.8
3:16:41.4 7:04.9
3:33:15.4 7:26.6
3:50:16.0 7:53.2
4:07:27.4 8:03.9

Average Time: 10:04.8

23
51
80

9:57.2
10:04.2
10:12.9
10:23.6
11:16.1
11:38.6
11:38.6
14:08.9

Finish Position - 10

9:57.2 0:00.0
20:01.5 0:07.0
30:14.4 0:15.6
40:38.0 0:26.3
51:54.1 1:18.8

1:03:32.8 1:41.4
1:15:11.5 1:41.4
1:29:20.5 4:11.7

Average Time: 10:38.3

20 9:52.5
50 10:31.3
88 11:31.0

Finish Position - 11

9:52.5 0:00.0
20:23.8 0:38.8
31:54.9 1:38.5

Average Time: 10:52.4

21 9:55.6
55 10:48.3
96 11:53.3

14:10.3

9:55.6 0:00.0
20:44.0 0:52.7
32:37.3 1:57.7
46:47.7 4:14.7
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Race Date

October 07, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Paso Verde
Team Score (places):107

1434
1436
1430
1427
1431
1432
1439
1433
1428
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Zoe Saefong
Gabriella Santiago
Molly Perigny
Gurnoor Mahal
Iveth Plancarte
Karla Plancarte
Zoe Solorio

Rylee Rueb
Emmalyn Moore

Team - Heron
Team Score (places):127

1228
1247
1230
1239
1237
1243
1231
1238
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Team - Jefferson (Sacramento)

Ariella Fisher
Hana Yi

Muriel Gallagher
Lailah Miller
Lauren Koch
Teagan Romano
Maribella Guillen
Milani McMahan

Team Score (places):127

1279
1277
1259
1287
1254
1265
1266
1255
1256
1292
1257
1282
1258
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Lilly McKinny
Liliana Marshall
Liliana Castillo
Jocelyn Silva
Ruby Awalt
Sabrina Deupree
Channel Doser
Valentina Bautista
Sophia Bernabe
Anayah Stone
Alinana Carter
Zitlaly Orozco
Alina Castillo

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls

6th grade and under Girls

Grade

Overall
Place
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31

33

43
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

36

44

47
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

32

42

53
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

12

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:11.0

31 10:36.4 10:36.4
64 10:44.1 21:20.5
107 12:12.6 33:33.1
12:12.8 45:46.0
12:13.9 58:00.0
12:40.1 1:10:40.1
14:145 1:24:54.7
14:29.1 1:39:23.9
17:50.6 1:57:14.5

Finish Position -

13

0:00.0
0:07.7
1:.36.1
1:36.4
1:37.5
2:03.7
3:38.1
3:52.7
7:14.2

Average Time: 12:02.9

36 11:13.4 11:13.4
80 12:19.1 23:32.6
127 12:36.1 36:08.8
14:16.2 50:25.0
14:39.9  1:05:05.0
14:40.0 1:19:45.0
14:43.4  1:34:28.4
15:04.0 1:49:32.5

Finish Position -

14

0:00.0
1:05.6
1:22.7
3:02.7
3:26.4
3:26.5
3:29.9
3:50.5

Average Time: 11:59.4

32 10:40.3 10:40.3
74 12:00.9 22:41.2
127 13:17.0 35:58.2
15:59.6 51:57.9

16:00.0 1:07:58.0

16:00.4 1:23:58.4

19:154  1:43:13.8

19:20.2  2:02:34.0

19:43.4 2:22:17.5

19:447  2:42:02.3

19:55.8  3:01:58.1

20:05.5 3:22:.03.7

20:10.4 3:42:14.2

0:00.0
1:20.5
2:36.7
5:19.3
5:19.7
5:20.1
8:35.0
8:39.8
9:03.1
9:04.4
9:155
9:25.2
9:30.1

10/07/2021 10:36:38



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St John-Notre Dame
Team Score (places):132

1 1634 Natalia Young
2 1632 AbiWallace
3 1617 Anya Mejia

Team - Caleb Greenwood Elementary

Team Score (places):141

1 1094 Kaylina Peluso
2 1098 Jacinda Trathen
3 1099 Jocelyn Trathen

Team - St Charles
Team Score (places):141

1 1527 Celeste Ramos
2 1519 Sophia Del Toro
3 1530 Paola Sanchez-Rodriguez

Team - Two Rivers Elementary
Team Score (places):149

1804
1806
1803
1795
1805
1801

Anabelle Olivares
Emily Velez

Tatiana Monroy
Ailana Fields

Zoey Solon

Khloe Maddy-Boykin
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Team - Bannon Creek
Team Score (places):150

1047
1043
1044
1042
1041

Makaiya Smith
Karen Lopez
Jade Orman
Jasmine Keith
lona Cotter
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Team - Hight Elementary
Team Score (places):170

1 1248 Soraya Colen

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 12:14.2
5 37 37 11:30.7 11:30.7 0:00.0
6 46 83 12:35.0 24:05.7 1:04.3
5 49 132 12:37.0 36:42.8 1:06.3
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 12:36.3
6 35 35 11:03.1 11:03.1 0:00.0
4 52 87 13:16.9 24:20.1 2:13.8
2 54 141 13:29.0 37:49.1 2:25.8
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 13:02.0
5 24 24 9:57.3 9:57.3 0:00.0
6 57 81 14:17.7 24:15.1 4:20.4
6 60 141 14:51.0 39:06.2 4:53.6
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 12:55.3
4 48 48 12:36.6 12:36.6 0:00.0
5 50 98 13:04.5 25:41.1 0:27.8
4 51 149 13:04.7 38:45.9 0:28.1
4 More Than 3 16:11.0 54:56.9 3:34.4
4 More Than 3 23:16.5 1:18:13.5 10:39.9
5 More Than 3 30:51.4 1:49:04.9 18:14.7
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 13:17.1
6 39 39 11:45.9 11:45.9 0:00.0
5 55 94 14:01.6 25:47.5 2:15.7
5 56 150 14:03.8 39:51.3 2:17.9
5 More Than 3 18:29.7 58:21.1 6:43.8
5 More Than 3 18:58.7  1:17:19.8 7:12.8
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 15:11.4
6 45 45 12:33.3 12:33.3 0:00.0
5 10/07/2021 10:36:38



Race Date SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hight Elementary Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 15:11.4
2 1250 Macy Quiambao 5 62 107 16:28.5 29:01.8 3:55.1
3 1251 Mizy Quiambao 5 63 170 16:32.6 45:34.4 3:59.3
4 1249 Dana Essex 5 More Than 3 16:33.0 1:02:07.5 3:59.7
Team - Natomas Park Elementary Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):178 Average Time: 15:04.5
1 1394 Audrey Zaragoza 5 58 58 14:32.6 14:32.6 0:00.0
2 1392 Leah Sanchez 5 59 117 14:32.6 29:05.2 0:00.0
3 1387 Maranatha Mulugeta 4 61 178 16:08.4 45:13.6 1:35.7
4 1391 Maylana Ratlif 4 More Than 3 16:08.9 1:01:22.5 1:36.2
5 1389 Imani Qadr 4 More Than 3 19:01.4 1.20:24.0 4:28.8
6 1390 Jameelah Qadr 4 More Than 3 26:36.7  1:47:00.8 12:04.1

Results by Capital Road Race 6 10/07/2021 10:36:38



SRA Youth XC Willow Hill

Race Date
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Solano Thunderhawks Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):14 Average Time: 7:50.1
1 1503 Gisselle Swartz 2 2 7:46.5 7:46.5 0:00.0
2 1494 Khloe DelLaTorre 5 7 7:49.5 15:36.1 0:03.0
3 1498 Jenesis Rafferty 7 14 7:54.3 23:30.4 0:07.8
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 8:19.8
1 1772 Sunny Schranz 7 6 6 7:50.7 7:50.7 0:00.0
2 1770 Paige Rupert 8 11 17 8:31.0 16:21.7 0:40.3
3 1731 Jayden Dewald 8 13 30 8:37.8 24:59.5 0:47.1
4 1778 Ava Tompkins 7 More Than 3 8:49.6 33:49.2 0:58.9
5 1790 Sophia Yee 8 More Than 3 8:50.6 42:39.8 0:59.9
6 1716 Grace Bardsley 8 More Than 3 8:51.9 51:31.8 1:01.2
7 1765 Gillian Passovoy 7 More Than 3 8:58.8  1:00:30.6 1:08.1
8 1718 Cassidy Blastos 7 More Than 3 9:05.5 1:09:36.2 1:14.8
9 1766 Elyse Pometta 7 More Than 3 9:29.7  1:19:05.9 1:39.0
10 1738 Gabriella Groft 8 More Than 3 9:454  1:28:51.3 1:54.7
11 1757 Joy McDaniel 8 More Than 3 9:485  1:38:39.8 1:57.8
12 1753 Maya Leon-Munoz 8 More Than 3 10:10.8  1:48:50.7 2:20.1
13 1785 Maya Williamson 8 More Than 3 10:26.7 1:59:17.4 2:36.0
14 1762 Tani'ella Niu 8 More Than 3 10:35.4  2:09:52.9 2:44.7
15 1771 Anjali Saeltzer 8 More Than 3 10:37.0  2:20:29.9 2:46.3
16 1781 Avery Walter 7 More Than 3 10:38.3  2:31:08.3 2:47.6
17 1712 Fiona Abdu 8 More Than 3 10:53.0 2:42:01.4 3:02.3
18 1732 Kira Doherty 7 More Than 3 11:06.6  2:53:08.0 3:15.9
19 1754 Katie Locke 8 More Than 3 11:17.3  3:04:25.3 3:26.6
20 1764 Charlotte Pai-Dhungat 7 More Than 3 11:18.7  3:15:44.1 3:28.0
21 1752 Jaylyn Kuang 8 More Than 3 11:30.0 3:27:14.1 3:39.3
22 1784 Wren Williams 7 More Than 3 11:46.8  3:39:01.0 3:56.1
23 1719 Jordan Brace 8 More Than 3 11:58.4  3:50:59.5 4:07.7
24 1743 Amelia Havener 7 More Than 3 12:15.1  4:03:14.6 4:24.4
25 1750 Naama Karmon 7 More Than 3 12:38.9  4:15:53.6 4:48.2
26 1747 Kaitlyn Holmes 8 More Than 3 12:40.6  4:28:34.2 4:49.9
27 1779 Tessa Tyannikov 7 More Than 3 16:56.4  4:45:30.6 9:05.7
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):37 Average Time: 8:31.6
1 1610 Kelsey Brooks 8 4 4 7:48.4 7:48.4 0:00.0
2 1618 Laila Mendoza 8 16 20 8:52.4 16:40.9 1:03.9
3 1612 Taylor Fike 8 17 37 8:53.9 25:34.9 1:05.4

Results by Capital Road Race 7 10/07/2021 10:36:39



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St John-Notre Dame
Team Score (places):37

4 1633 Isabella Young

Team - St. Michael's
Team Score (places):49

1675
1661
1674
1668
1666

Alexa Randall
Alyssa Abbott
Joy Omishakin
Annabel Govenar
Aya Ezzeddine
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Team - Buffalo Chips Running
Team Score (places):50

1073
1065
1082
1084

Emi Madsen
Priscilla Griffin
Josephine Stringer
Alethia Thomasson
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Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places):52

Mariana Carreon Garcia
Brooklyn Rice

Alyzza Zenon

Madison Rose

Madison Corea

Jazelle Bermudo
Khushdeep Kuar

1202
1214
1225
1217
1203
1200
1207
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Team - St James
Team Score (places):60

1579
1558
1573
1586

Mikayla Simonet
Myla Ava
Samantha Morrill
Isabel Vagas

A wWDNPF

Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places):65

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:31.6
8 More Than 3 11:03.9 36:38.9 3:15.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:51.6
7 3 3 7:48.1 7:48.1 0:00.0
7 21 24 9:16.6 17:04.8 1:28.4
8 25 49 9:30.2 26:35.0 1:42.0
8 More Than 3 11:11.4 37:46.4 3:23.2
8 More Than 3 11:15.8 49:02.3 3:27.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:51.1
1 1 7:32.8 7:32.8 0:00.0
23 24 9:24.3 16:57.1 1:51.5
26 50 9:36.2 26:33.4 2:03.4
More Than 3 13:16.4 39:49.8 5:43.6
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:59.2
8 8 8 7:55.4 7:55.4 0:00.0
7 14 22 8:44.1 16:39.6 0:48.7
8 30 52 10:18.2 26:57.8 2:22.8
8 More Than 3 10:28.0 37:25.9 2:32.5
7 More Than 3 10:28.3 47:54.2 2:32.9
8 More Than 3 11:53.7 59:48.0 3:58.3
7 More Than 3 12:11.3 1:11:59.4 4:15.9
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 9:12.0
8 10 10 8:30.4 8:30.4 0:00.0
7 22 32 9:17.5 17:47.9 0:47.0
7 28 60 9:48.1 27:36.1 1:17.7
7 More Than 3 11:08.0 38:44.2 2:37.6
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:28.9
8 10/07/2021 10:36:39



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places):65

1594
1606
1587
1598
1596

Regan Johnson
Annie Swanson
Jordin Cabaccang-Cheatham
Sophia Luppino
Constanza Lobo
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Team - Golden Valley Charter
Team Score (places):72

1186
1181
1183
1180

Zoe Corder
Soleil Burke
Flora Chase
Kylie Browning
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Team - California
Team Score (places):76

1120
1135
1132
1128
1111
1103
1121
1117
1113
1850

Lucy Moore
Raleigh White
Ava Villasenor
Bernice Sanchez
Lucia Gordon
Gabriella Arnoult
Isabella Navarrete
Anna Katsandres
Halden Hartsough
Maya Yost
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Team - Kit Carson International
Team Score (places):88

1367
1363
1366
1364

Rosetta Porath
Jamie Barends
Kimberly Mercado
Mariana Castro
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Team - Our Lady of Grace
Team Score (places):90

1
2

1417 Lena Schnack
1419 Alexandra Taylor

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:28.9
8 15 15 8:47.6 8:47.6 0:00.0
8 19 34 8:57.4 17:45.0 0:09.8
7 31 65 10:41.6 28:26.7 1:54.0
7 More Than 3 11:21.1 39:47.8 2:33.5
7 More Than 3 12:11.5 51:59.3 3:23.9
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:30.8
8 9 9 8:03.1 8:03.1 0:00.0
7 18 27 8:55.8 16:58.9 0:52.7
7 45 72 17:33.6 34:32.6 9:30.5
7 More Than 3 17:45.3 52:17.9 9:42.2
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 9:35.6
7 20 20 9:02.5 9:02.5 0:00.0
7 27 47 9:37.4 18:40.0 0:34.8
7 29 76 10:07.0 28:47.0 1:04.4
7 More Than 3 10:14.0 39:01.1 1:11.5
7 More Than 3 10:57.1 49:58.2 1:54.5
7 More Than 3 11:14.0 1:01:12.3 2:11.4
7 More Than 3 11:46.8 1:12:59.2 2:44.3
8 More Than 3 12:06.0 1:25:05.2 3:03.4
8 More Than 3 12:53.8 1:37:59.1 3:51.2
More Than 3 12:54.1 1:50:53.2 3:51.5
Academy Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 10:34.1
7 12 12 8:34.5 8:34.5 0:00.0
8 33 45 10:44.2 19:18.7 2:09.6
7 43 88 12:23.8 31:42.5 3:49.3
7 More Than 3 13:49.0 45:31.5 5:14.4
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 10:18.9
8 24 24 9:29.5 9:29.5 0:00.0
8 32 56 10:42.9 20:12.5 1:13.4
9 10/07/2021 10:36:39



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Our Lady of Grace
Team Score (places):90

3 1413 Mackenzie Montemayor

Team - Genevieve Didion
Team Score (places):112

1177 Heather Yim

1167 Vivian Lim

1170 Gwendolyn Nielson
1162 Gracie Castillo
1160 Brook Braley

1171 Amelia Nylander
1166 Dana Li

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Western Sierra Collegiate Academy

Team Score (places):117

1 1824 Ellie Chen
2 1829 Amari Thompson
3 1826 Adelyn Lee
Team - Albert Einstein
Team Score (places):123

1 1025 Jaylen Burton
2 1027 Amelia Valentine
3 1028 Zatyre Williams

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 10:18.9
8 34 90 10:44.2 30:56.7 1:14.7
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 11:15.3
7 35 35 10:51.7 10:51.7 0:00.0
8 36 71 10:57.8 21:49.5 0:06.0
8 41 112 11:56.5 33:46.0 1:04.7
8 More Than 3 12:33.8 46:19.9 1:42.1
7 More Than 3 13:50.1 1:00:10.0 2:58.4
8 More Than 3 16:23.9 1:16:34.0 5:32.2
8 More Than 3 16:24.1 1:32:58.2 5:32.4

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 11:53.9

8 38 38 11:51.3 11:51.3 0:00.0
8 39 77 11:54.9 23:46.2 0:03.6
8 40 117 11:55.6 35:41.9 0:04.3

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 12:12.3

8 37 37 11:35.8 11:35.8 0:00.0

8 42 79 12:07.5 23:43.3 0:31.7

7 44 123 12:53.6 36:37.0 1:17.8
10 10/07/2021 10:36:40



